アクセサリー カタログ
テフロンコーティングアルミニウム
4Pｏｒｔ マニホールド
テフロンコーティングアルミニウム
2Pｏｒｔ マニホールド
SPECIFICATIONS:
• #30 Thread at Inlet and Outlet for Direct Connection to
Other URG Components
• 10.75” Length and 12.25” Length Available
• Includes Mounting Bolts
• 2.75” Center to Center Spacing at Outlet Ports
SPECIFICATIONS:
• #30 Thread at Outlet for Direct Connection to Other
URG Components
• Available with 3 Inlet Options
1.25” Length #30 Male Thread
4.5” Length #30 Male Thread
1.246” OD at Inlet
• 3.125” Center to Center Spacing at Outlet Ports
• .9 lbs. (with 1.25” Length Outlet)
URG-2000-30HD
テフロンコーティングアルミニウム
5Pｏｒｔ マニホールド
URG-2000-30HF
SPECIFICATIONS:
• #30 Thread at Outlet
• Available Teflon® Coated or Anodized
• Available with 1.246” OD or #30 Female Thread
at Inlet
• 6 1/4” Largest OD
• 2.4 lbs.
グラスサンプリングマニホールド
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Pyrex® Glass
• Available with 2, 3, 4, 6 or 8 Sample Ports
FEATURES:
• Distribution Manifold for Multiple Gas Analyzers
• Small Volume Keeps Residence Time Short
• Available with Either 1/4”, 3/8” or 1/2” Inlet, Outlet
and Sample Ports
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30HP2 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (2) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HP3 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (3) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HP6 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (6) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HG4 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (4) 3/8” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HG8 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (8) 3/8” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HH4 Manifold with 1/2” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (4) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HH6 Manifold with 1/2” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (6) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
URG-2000-30HG4
URG-2000-30HG8
#30PUFサンプラー
#64PUFサンプラー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Available as Glass or Teflon® Coated Aluminum
• 28mm OD x 137mm Length - Glass (URG-2000-30PUF-1)
• 28.5mm OD x 100mm Length - Teflon® Coated Aluminum (URG-2000-30-PUF-2)
• .12 lbs. (Glass)
• .13 lbs. (Teflon® Coated Aluminum)
FEATURES:
• For Collecting SVOC’s and PAH’s
• #30 Thread on Both Ends for Direct Connection
to Filter Packs and Other URG Components
• Includes Teflon® Lined Protective End Caps
• Internal Ridge at Outlet Side to Prevent PUF
Material from Moving During Sampling
URG-2000-30PUF-1
URG-2000-30PC
PUF Material
URG-2000-30ENDA
Teflon® Lined
Protective End Cap
URG-2000-64SSC
PUF Material
URG-2000-64SSA
Teflon® Protective
End Cap
URG-2000-64SS
URG-2000-64SSB
Aluminum Transport
and Storage Container
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Glass PUF Sampler
• 64mm OD x 127mm Length
• .41lbs.
FEATURES:
• For Collecting SVOC’s and PAH’s
• Designed to Meet USEPA Compendium Methods
TO4, TO9, and TO13
• Replacement PUF Sampler for Thermo and Tisch
Instruments
• Includes Stainless Steel Support Screen to
Prevent PUF Material from Moving During Sampling
• Aluminum Transport and Storage Container Available
• End Caps Also Available in Delrin (URG-2000-64SSD)
#30 テフロンアダプター
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Adapter
• Adapter Available with #30 Female Thread or #30
Male Thread
• .16 lbs.
FEATURES:
• Allows URG Components to Adapt to Other Sampling
Equipment
• Available with 1/4”, 3/8” or 1/2” FNPT
• Threads Directly to All URG Components with
#30 Thread
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30AE #30 Female Thread with Quick Release
• URG-2000-30AE-1 #30 Male Thread with Quick Release
• URG-2000-30AE-2 #30 Female Thread with 1/4” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-12 #30 Male Thread with 1/4” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-7 #30 Female Thread with 3/8” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-9 #30 Male Thread with 3/8” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-6 #30 Female Thread with 1/2” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-10 #30 Male Thread with 1/2” FNPT
Quick Connect Tubing Fittings
保護用エンドキャップ
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Polyethylene End Cap
• Protection Cap Used for #30 Male Thread
• Also Available in Teflon® (URG-2000-30ENDT)
• Used When Storing, Coating and Extracting
Annular Denuders
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Lined End Cap
• Protection Cap Used for #30 Male Thread
• Supplied with All Manifolds and Can Be Used to Cap
Unused Manifold Ports
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Thermoplastic Bored Cap
• Used with Teflon® Clad Silicone Seal Rings
• Used with Seal Ring and Glass Insert as Desorption
Coupler for Quartz Mercury Denuders
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dustplug for Quick Release Fitting
• Dustcap for Cyclone Inlet Arms and Other Components That
Cannot Be Sealed with a Threaded Cap
URG-2000-30END
URG-2000-30BR
URG-2000-DUSTPLUG
URG-2000-DUSTCAP
URG-2000-30ENDA
カプラー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Delrin Coupler with Attached Teflon® Seal Ring
• Used to Connect #30 Male Threads Together
• 51mm OD
• .14 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Polyethylene Coupler with Viton O-Ring Face Seal
• Used to Connect #30 Male Threads Together
• 44.6mm OD
• .08 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Coated Aluminum Compression Coupler
• 1.25” ID on Both Sides with O-Rings
• 41.25mm OD
• .2 lbs.
URG-2000-30HDCA
URG-2000-30HDB
URG-2000-30BC2
グースネックアダプター
#30 フロー ストレートナ
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Coated Aluminum
• 5/8” OD or 7/8” OD Tube
• 15” Length or 27” Length
• Designed to Be Used with a Cyclone to Replace
PM-10 Inlet
• Available with #30 Male Thread or #30 Female
Thread on Top
• Available with 1.25” ID, #30 Male Thread or #30
Female Thread on Bottom
• Additional Configurations and Lengths Available
• .58 lbs.
URG-2000-30EH-1A Possible Configuration
アルミニウムアダプター
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Coated Aluminum
• #30 Male Thread on Both Ends
• 100mm Length
• .13 lbs.
URG-2000-30WM
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Coated Aluminum with Teflon® Coated
1/2” OD Stainless Steel Stub
• Threads Directly onto any URG Component
with #30 Male Thread
• Also Available with 1/4” OD Stainless Steel Stub
(URG-2000-30AJ-1)
• .21 lbs.
URG-2000-30AJ-2
Adapter with 1/2” OD
Stainless Steel Stub
キャリングケース
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Made of Rugged Plastic and Insulated with
Polyurethane Foam
• Dent and Rust Resistant
• 26” x 17” x 6”
• 17 lbs. (without components)
FEATURES:
• Customized Foam Interior to Hold Components
in Place During Transportation
• No Additional Packing Material Required to Keep
Components Safe During Shipping
• Many Internal Configurations Available
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30LB Holds (5) Quartz Annular Denuders,
(3) 47mm Filter Packs and (3) Coupler Impactor/
Elutriator Assemblies
• URG-2000-30LC Holds (5) Quartz Annular Denuders
and (2) Quartz Particulate Traps (Tekran #1135)
• URG-2000-30LD Holds (10) 242mm Length Annular
Denuders and (10) 47mm Filter Packs
URG-2000-30LB
URG-2000-30LC URG-2000-30LD
ドライガスメーター
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Maximum Flow 42Lpm
• Minimum Flow 0.26Lpm
• Maximum Working Pressure 0.5 bar
• 7 1/2” x 7 1/2” x 5”
• 2 lbs.
FEATURES:
• Displays Flow in Liters
• Mechanically Counts Liters That Have Flowed
Through the System
• Attaches to Either Side of a Sampling Pump
• Includes All Tubing and Quick Connect Fittings
Required for Attaching to URG Sampling Systems